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COLBATH LAND COMPANY PRESENT
For Sale Miscellaneous

For. Sale Miscellaneous
CHEST of drawers and dresser. See

at 437 S. Liberty St.
G.E. refrigerator, like new. Mod.

deluxe gas rang and water heater.
Also new 14 cu. ft. home freezer
Bargain if taken at once. Residence.
2073 N. Com'l St.

TUPS IN REAL ESTATE BARGAINS AND THE
BEST BUYS IN TOWN

YOU CAN - aYOU SHOULD KNOW
AFTER YOU SEE THIS NEW MOD-
ERN' 2 bedroom home with EXTRA
large LR. DR. beautiful kitchen, auto
heat, hdwd firs, roomy garage, lrge
lot E. THAT IT IS A BARGAIN FOR
$9500. TERMS $2700 DOWN. FHA. .

BETTER BUYS PHONE 24552 EASY TERMS

Christmas Trees
Fairgrounds Rd. at Highland Ave.
ONE ONLY, floor dnonstrator 18

cu. ft. G. E. home iteezer. regular
price $539.50. special price $439.50.

NEWMVER FARM SUPPLY
324 N. Commercial St.

Christmas Trees
Lea's lot 1841 S. 12th SL Tree spray- -

ed to order.
REGISTERED Cocker pups, black

and parti color. We will hold for you
until Christmas. See at 1825 N. 18th.
Phone

ONE ONLY: Used G. E. elec. refrig-- I
erator. PerfecT running? cond. $125.

NEWMYER FARM SUPPLY
324 N Commercial St.

SEWING Machine, oil circulator. gas
range, wood circulator chests pt draw-
ers. 24 x 50 French bevel mirror, gat
heaters and elec. heaters. Mac's, 145
S. Church.

L.-.E-D A. B. apt. size elec. range,
excellent cond $75. Plione2-325- 1.

DAIRY WASH vats. 2 compartments
with drain board. S35.23.

NEWMYER FARM SUPPLY '

FOR THE CHOOSEY
PRE-WA- R BUILT 2 bdrm home with
unfinished upstrs. hdwd firs, coved
ceilings, full cmnt basement, sawdust
furnace, dble garage, nice lawn 8c

on i acie jui orr rvorm
River Rd. Price $12,500. THA TERMS

KASV TERMS PHONE
NEAR SCHOOL

YES. ONLY 4 BLOCKS FROM THE
ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL Is the location
of thi two bedrm plantrted home with
LR. DR. ' basement? furnace. Priced
at $5500. GOOD TERMS.

j2i NComrp?rcial St. ' TRADE: 12 ga. Remington Pump gun
SAXOPhfJNE-Con- n E flat. Perfect or new Winchester Model 75 target .22

cond. Silver finish. With case $110 for wood shapr in good cond. Rt. 5.
3155 Lynn Ave. Ph. after 6 p.m. Box 200. About 3';, mi. east on Cn-O- R

TRADE: 26 in." balloon tire" boy's
bicycle. In good shape for a 20 or 22
inch size in good shape. Phone ProdllPP

WATER WARMERS for poultry. In- -

BETTER BUYS PHONE 24552 EASY TERMS
FEATURE ATTRACTION $2800 FULL PRICE I '

THREE ROOM HOUSE LOCATED ACROSS THE ROAD FROM MIDDLCCROVK
SCHOOL ON ACHE. AND ENOUGH LUMBER TO FINISH ANOTHER ROOM.SEE THIS NOW. i

BUSINESS BUILDING AND HOME I
IDEAL FOR GARAGE. AUTO PAINT SHOP. SMALL TRATOR EQUIPMENT
BUSINESS. LOCATED 2'i miles from Salem In busy community, Large Ga-rage building and nearly new modern S bdrm horn with electric heat' PRICE
$7250. TERMS $1500 DOWN AND BALANCE LESS THAN RENT. A CRAND
OPPORTUNITY FOR YOU. I

EASY TERMS PHONE 24552 BETTER BUYS
NOTICE TO THE

SALEM IS RAPIDLY GROWING INTO A METROPOLIS AND MANY OUT OT
STATE PEOPLE ARE MOVING HERE. WE SUGGEST IF YOU ARE GOIN4
TO BUY OR SELL TO CONTACT OUR OFTICE AND WE WILL BE MORE
THAN GLAD TO HELP YOU WITH

(Free Appraisals Given Without Obligat!
SEE OR CALL TEDDY R. PYLE

COLBATH LAND COMPANY
PHONE EVENINGS

1883 CENTER STREET

LEE OHM ART &

MOVE IN BEFORE CHRISTMAS
Owner has already gone east and

must sell his lovely 2 bdrm. home locat-
ed at, 1540 Pearl St. Large unfinuthed
upstairs with stairway in: only one yr.
old! F.H.A. built and financed: electric
thruout: attractive brick front. Price
reduced to $12,900. Take a drive by to-
day and then give us a call.

LOOK-ON- LY $1750 DOWN
Here is an almost new 2 bedroom

bungalow in the Salem Htf. area. Large
lot. elec. heat. 1 blk. to bus. Bal. pay-

able at only $42 per mo. G.I which any
responsible buyer may assume See Mr.
Brasher at once.

LEE OHMART &

Phone
Eve. Ph. - $-

East S acres, large walnut trees, large
barn, grainery It shed, silo, on good
road. $5750. Call Phil Dahl.

Furnished 1 bdrm. house, all elect.,
garage, large lot. sub. $1,000 down.
$3250 full price. Call Phil Dahl.

Keizer dist. fine ranch-styl- e 3 bed-
room home, all on one floor, hdwd. firs.,
piped oil furn., paved street, double
gar, $15,500. Call Phil Dahl.

Ed Byrkit &
338 Chemeketa St. Evening phone

GEORGE W.
1853 North Capitol

1 RM. FURN. APT. $4 50 week.
Adults. Phone

CITY CENTER: 2 room apt. Also
'er space, i min. walk. 180 Union.
RM. FURN. apt 255 Division.

NFURN. bsm't. apt. $35. 1185 Jef- -
on St.

4 du FURN apt. Adults. 780 S.
f -

ATTRACTIVE small furn. apt. 125
Gerth St.. W. Salem.

2 RM. FURN. apt. Private bath Sc
entrance. Close in. Ph. days.

SMALL furn. apt. Christian couple
preferred. 1180 Ruge St.

1 RM. APT. with kitchenette. Util-
ities furn. $25. 640 S. Capitol.

2 R.M. FURN. apt. Private bath.
$67.50 per mo. Ambassador Apts. 550
X. Summer St.

.MCE rl' H.N IS 1 1 ED apt . aiT electric.
1W5N- Capitol. Ph. 24631.

MJHNIMIED apts. "Adults. Ph.
SINGLES, DOUBLES, all mod . elec.

heat, city - sch. bus. 3580 S. Com'l.

For Kent Houses

hues furn. No pets, no children. Fir- -
crest Trailer Pork. 3890 N. River Rd.

SMALL FURN HOUSE, bath, gooci
garage Phone -

FURNISHED House, available Dec.
15 for 3 mo. 1 B.R. 1330 Fairmount.
Phone

IN ALBANY. 3 B.R. house, furn".
Modern conveniences. Close in. Rea-
sonable rent. Write P.O. Box 550, Sa
lem.

NEW 3 RM . colli ge Phone
NEW. 4 RM. house, not furn. or

modern. $40. Out Cherry to Alder.
Out Alder to 41 10' 2 Gary St.

OR SALE. 1948 Modern trailer house.
Phone

NEW 2 bedroom house for lease. Call
at 450 Tryon Ave.

For Rent
IRON ERS by the week Phone
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first nr 50c hrs

following Woodryi Mkt. 1605 N
Summer

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.
FKUCKS and cars for rent Blankets

furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church Phone

FURN. 2 ft 3 rm. cottages and trailer
space. Camp Joy Motel.

Wanted to Rent
CHRISTIAN COUPLE, one child,

moving to Salem. Need modern house
to rent. Excel, ref. Call Mr. Boyce at
Portland, collect. Cherry 5584 eves.

RELIABLE couple wish to rent or
lease suburban modern home with
acreage. Excell. refs. Call after
3 p.m.

2 OR 3 bedrm. house. Ph.
9 to 5.

Lot!

S.E. CORNER Lancaster ft Sunnyview
127xlS8. Ph. Walt Socolofsky.
Broke: .

BUILDING SITES, anv size. Paved
street. All utilities. Ph.

SEVERAL lovely wooded lots on
Ratcllif Dr. By owner: Ph.

For Salt Real Estate

$5250 4 -- Corners. 1 ac. 2 bdrm. house,
garage, on bus line. Phone Mrs. Seely.
33289

General Real Estate Co.
253Center St.

$1000 DOWN. By owner. New all
modern 2 bdrm.. liv. rm., dinette, kitch-
en well arranged. Elec. water, lots of
built-in- s. Wired for range. Corner
nook, utility rm.. oak floors. Elec. heat.
Garage in desirable location on Elm
St Reduced to $7950. Ph . 2.

See Model Home
A special presentation of a smart

new 2 B.R. home on the Heights. Beau-
tifully furnished by M.K.N. Furni-
ture. House can be purchased on FHA
terms at $10,500. Furnishings extra if
you desire.
Walter Musrrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE

3 BEDRM. modern home, full bas- -
ment just redecorated. 150 ft. front- -
age on 99E south. Across from Stone
station. 4 miles out.

'S4200
East Lae lot. NEW 1 BR modern

home. Wired for range. Terms.
$5250

ON PARK AVE. 1 BR Cottage.
Modern partially furnished.

B. Islierwood. Realtor j

Ph. 6F11. Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 243.
or Ph. !2ronn i.. wf?i raiem

NEW UNFINISHED 2 B.R. HOME
$4500 Terms, finished except inside

walls and bathtub fixture. Call Mr.
Vicarv.

ASSUME G.I. LOAN $1750 DN.
Nearly new 2 BR home Elec. heat.

Bal. $42 mo., including taxes and in-

terest at 4'r. Price $7250. Call

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtor?

341 State St.. Rm. 4
Ph. eve. or

610 ACRE
New 2 bdrm home with living room,

dining room, kitchen, hardwood and
fir floors, plastered, attached garage
A very good buy $6950.
v. ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

Strictly modern two bedroom home.
New. insulated, rench style, elec. heat
in eaeh room. Lot 66x108. F.H.A. com-
mitment of $8000. Would consider late
model automobile on down payment.
Price $12,100.

Burt Picha. Realtors
337 N. High St.

Phone: Eve.
CLOSE TO NEW SHOPPING n'ST.

Comfortable 2 BR home. 8 yrs. old.
Hwd firs. Bsmt. LR. DR. Kit. In ex-
cellent condition. Some terms We
have many good homes listed. Get set-
tled in your own home for Christmas.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11 or Ph.

ri.i. fctt icien. ana ettective sales
.ervn-- r the Sim Healtv Co NOW

BY OWNER. New home. 400 Park
Ave. Priced low, reasonable terms.

SACRIFICE. 5 rm. house. Phone

$1200 DOWN. $60 mo.. 4'i"r int. New.
modern 3 B.R. home; large liv. --din. rm.
Streamlined kitchen, utility rm.. hdwd.
floors. V blinds, auto, oil heat, wired
for range. Garage. 100x180 lot. This is
a nice home, reasonably priced. Must
see to appreciate. Immed. poss. 4330
Macleav Rd

BY OWNER Sc BUILDER
Open Houj Daily thru Sun., 1 to 8

p.m. New 6 room home, large rootr...
large corner lot. restricted district,
priced very reasonable. Out Sunny-
view Ave., to Jeldon St. turn 1 block
North

SEE the inside of this home. Extra
large rooms. Beautiful fireplace. Hwd.
firs.. 2 lge. bdrms. & bath up. Ideal
kitchen and nook. Auto, oil furnace.
Large 2-- garage. Fenced in yard Sc

play vard. $11,500. Ph.
3762 SUNNYVIEW AVENUE

One yr. old 2 B.R . FHA 4r loan. Bal-
ance $7238 at $43.72 per mo. incl. tax.
int.. A in. Will give substantial discount
or equity for immediate sale. Also furn.

Brand new 2 bdrm.
home. Ipe. utility rm. lge. liv. rm.. din.
rm.. dble. gar. auto, oil furnace, fire- -

Tfade Wanted
We. have Itwo farms, both equipped

andready to take over after the first
of the year--. One would make an ex
cellent dairy set up. the other has
exceptionally good ground for onionsor mint. Present owners are retiring
from their farms and will take a rea-
sonably priced home in Salem or vi-
cinity on, trade. What ' have you?
Call Wamberg.

Immejdiate Possession
Compact' heat new 2 bedroom home

ranch stylet east front, attached ga-
rage, automatic heat, large lot. re-
stricted district northeast. liberalterms. See (at 2033 N. 34th St.
Three Bedrooms or More

North 2 bedroom down. lari on -
finished upstairs, hardwood floo'is. at -
tached rarage. see at 4730 Hirrnnrt
urive. saawj Call Mac. Ph.

Larjie 2 Iledroom
Bedrooms plenty large enough for

iwin oecis, Jautomafic heat.has a $7200 iLoan at 4', interest u adyto go on lifts one. See at 33'iO Haw- -
iiiii Ave.

$7500
About 2 jears old. insulated, auto- -

matic heat O all rOOtll rvpi.nlinn-.l1-
large deep jot for gardening 230 Hol- -
lywood ave Call Mac. eve Ph.

Engllewood District
uy ii.w ix. z4tn street, veryneat compact ultra modern home withthree bedrooms on one floor, fireplace.- k . nf . loan.

Coming Up
. A.uUJff ood Co1 tvP home InSalem, good district. Has dou-ble plumbirig. 4 bedrooms, beautifulcomer lot. with fenced in back yard,outside fireplace, fruit and nut trees,double garage, full basement withheat piped to all rooms. This willmake a reali family home for someoneand the priipe will be around $11000
which is reasonable. For someone notwanting new property but that wouldbe satisfied! with a well built olderhome, this Is a dandy. We will havethis property available in about aweek. i

Stite Veterans
We will have two or three very rea-sonable pneed home available afterthe 1st of tlie year, that may be pur-

chased for small down payments. LETUS KNOW TOUR NEEDS.

Zonje 3 Business
We have j business building on a50 x 147' lot in a good area that hasmade consistent steady progress andwill continu to do so. This entireproperty can be purchased outnahtfor $9800. Property will be vacatedafter Jan. 1st. See Joe. Eve. Ph.

$6500
Neat 2 bedroom home with fireplace,large garage poultry house, plentv of

fruit trrcs and room to build or 11

off two additional lots, this is citvproperty, well located, near good grade
school. See lac. Eve. Ph.
Christmas Present Deluxe

Ranch styile. beautiful 3 bedroom
home all or one floor, spacious liv-
ing room with fireplace, separate din-
ing room, hardwood floors throughout
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

$1000.00 DOWN buys tnese 2 bedroom
homes with fireplaces, furnaces, attic.
Northeast, very good. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

F. II. A. Home
Beautiful new 2 B.R. home. Approx.

1100 ft. Tile bath with shower, cir-
culating fireplace, auto. elec. heat, in-
sulation in walls 6c ceiling. Hwd. firs,
throughout. Lge. L.R.. dinette, inside
utility, kitchen with plenty of built-in- s.

att. garage. Full price $12,200. $8000
F.H.A. loan. Open 12 to 5 p.m. 1910 N.
23rd .

We have a nice suburban Tiome with
2 bed rooms, bath, living room, kitchen,
nook. Wired for range and water heat-
er, oil heat. Family fruit and nice gar-da- n

spot.
Newly decorated 2 bedroom home

htth living mnm dinin room
kitchen and nook, basement. Nicely
landscapped. all insulated,

P. H. BELL. REALTOR
Phone

Eve"- - 26686.
$1000 DOWN $60 monthly t payment

includes interest, taxes, insurance: 2
BR. unfinished upstairs, hardwood
floors, attached garage, auto, floor
furnac. fireplace. THIS IS BRAND
NEW, located on a large suburban lot
one block off the bus and is WELL
WORTH THE MONEY.

TODAYS BEST FARM BUYS
73 plus acres, close in on pavement.

Elec. lights, water pressure system.
livable bldgs. BEST OF SOIL. $200 per
acre.

210 acres. EXCELLENT HOME AND
YARD. Irrigation well and pump. 130
acres of growing crop. Year around
stream. Good fences. Close in on the
pavement and the VERY BEST OF
SOIL. $55.0(10 full price and WE DON'T
KNOW OF A BETTER FARM.

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court
Phone Evening 2;5148.

PRE-WA- R all elec. home. North. 2
BR. LR., Dinette, fireplace, kit. bath,
basement, excellent construction, in-

sulated Sc weather stripped. $8500.
ONLY $1778 DOWN. 4'J. loan. Late

built ALL ELEC. home, features lge.
LHm dinette Sc kit.. 2 BRms:. bath, at-
tached garage, hwd. firs., ven. blinds,
good sized lot in restricted district.,
bus, stores Sc schl. Owner must leave
for California. Will give immed. poss.
for only $7250. NICE furnishings avail-
able.

STATE STREET HOME. Old but
roomy. Good for rentals. Extra good
lot value. $5000. Terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.
3 BEDROOMS', bath, fireplace, base- -

ment. rumpus room and bar, oil heat,
oak floors.

Very attractive modern 2 bedroom
home, fireplace, oil heat, double ga-
rage, laundry room.

52 A. dairy farm. 8 room modern
house, electricity. 12 stanchion barn,
new 6 cow milking parlor, 2 poultry
houses, equipment may be bought or
will trade for 80 A farm.

New 2 bedroom home, hardwood
floors, all electric, attractive kitchen.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
381 Chemeketa Street. Salem. Oregon

Ph.
Eves.

BEST BUYS
$4500 Full Price

2 bedroom house. Inside city, N. 1

block to bus and store.

$6500 Full Price
SI 500 Down

Almost new 2 bedroom house. Im-

mediate possession. Some furniture
goes. 2 blocks to bus.

Al Iaak Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eve.
$700.00 DOWN buys this new 2 B7r.

home. Hwd. floors, fireplace, lots of St

call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves
5 nice rooms first floor. ' nice room

up. Full bsmt.. choice location, priced
to sell, easy terms.

Estep Real Estate Co.
1073 N. Capitol Ph.
850 E St. Ph.

BY OWNER 5 rm. mod. house'. C'ompl
furnished. Will take good car or pickup
as part payment. Terms can be ar-
ranged. Ph.

vlu. DUI, SILL Jtt 1KAUE
MODERN OR ANTIQUE FIREARMS .TUP J"- J"k

CHRISTMAS TREES, choice selec
tion. reasonable price. 18th Sc State sL

TWLN Hollywood beds, inner spring
mauresses mciuaea. 40. Hli.

4" TO &rrLfkln insideM ltrnmptfr
$20Good condition. Ph. 31081 eves

COCKER" SPANIELS for sale. $iOea.
Good Christmas gifts. Phone 20247.

SHIPLAP
1x6 to 1x12 No. 3 and No. 2 and

better. Highest quality. Lowest prices
West Salem Liimbi r Co.. 1050 Wallace
road PJn .3-959- 3 . F r e d e 1 v ry.

C EDA H POS T S P h 8 WtZ
the cellophane-lik- e

finish for floors, linoleum, wooduork
requires no waxinc.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

Trade Miscellaneous

WALNUTS. 20c lb. Silver Heights
Ranch. 1 mi. W of Sha

WALNUTS. Bleached, graded, state
tested. Cracking nuts 50 lb. bags. 10c.
Phone

FRANQUET WALNUTS. 20c per lb .
any amount. C. G. Tibbetts. Rt. 7. box
184. 4th house south of Hill's Agate
Shop on North Lancaster.

APPLES. Rt. 6. Box 118. Ph. S8F22.
WALNUTS 10 lbs. $2.60; 25 lbs.

$6.25. Will deliver to Salem. Drop card
or phone to James Adams. Rt. 1. Jef-
ferson. These are good nuts, and com-
mercially dried

Wanted Miscellaneous
WOODWORKING equipment. Phone

USED BRICKS. Call
PIANO TUNING

Wim Muir Store Saler
WANTED: Saw timber. 50.000 or

more. Ph.

Wanted Furniture
USED FURNITURE. Phone 3-- 10.
USED FURN I fURE Phone

Miscellaneous
2 RED female Cocker Spaniels Will

give away to persons offering good
home. 30 Fairhaven Ave.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Youi plates foi Repair

OR HARRY SEMLF.R DFNTIT
Adoiph Bldg.. State St Com Ph.

AU'i'O painting lust a snade oettei
oy Rav ETTER Call Shrock Motor Co

Mattresses Capital Beo CoPJv jljOWj
WANT TO Buy Used Can, eras dt

lenses McEan Ph, . toS hop 435 State
WEATHER strips Pullman. Ph."
WATEK WELi drilling Domestic oi

irrigation Duffleld Bros Rt 9 Box
?3 Phone 21313

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads - Cleaung Ditching
Sewer t Basement

EmitDment Rental
IS B-'- ,i yds 12 00 per hr
10 B- - yds t0 per hi
D-- 7 Cat 8t Dozer 10.50 per hr
D- - Cat 4 Dozer . .. 8 40 pei hi
D-- 4 Cat ft Dozer .. 7 00 per hr

Phone davs
Even.nps or

Salem Oregon
HAVE YOCR Jipei macinne

repaired by qualified 'Sineer reore
sentative. Ph. for free pickup &
delivery service on all makes of ma
chines Tree estimate given before
work is started Singer Sewing Ma-

chine Co. 130 N Commercial

Fi nanna I

SEE US FOR
ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS

ONLY 4'. INTEREST
5 to 40 Years and NO Commission

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
REALTORS

344 Slate St. Phone

Money lo Loan j

FARM and CITY LOANS
4', and 5

Your own terms of repayment with '

in reason Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES COyy Pioneer Trul Bid" Phone 71?

CASH - NOW
$25.00 to .,00.00

Salem's largest and oldest home-owne- d

loan company offers money when
you need it!

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost!

No endorsers or help from friends!
On cars trurks. trailer homes to

$500.00
On furniture, livestock, equipment,

salarv or other persona) property up to
$300.00!

Phone or visit our office today I

Lie. No. S138 and M338

Ceneral Finance Corp.
PH 136 S COM'L ST

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 S Church St. Ph.
Parking Aplenty

Lie. M159-S15- 4

Private Money
On Cars Trucks & Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payment

Rov H. Simmons
138 S Commercial St. Phone

For Rent Rooms
NICE, quiet rm. Mod. home, good

heat. Plenty of hot water. Middleaged
ladv pre.. 745 N. Church.

WELL FURN. SLP. RM. close in H a
C wate in rm. Men onlv. 737 Center

WELL FURN RM. Cooking privilege
by lone ladv. Ph. 27758.

SLP. RM. Private entrance. Eec.
heat. Phone

MOD. SLP. RMS. for men. Pri- - ent.
Sc oh. 1505 N. Capitol. Phone

CLEAN. QUIET sip. rm. Accom-
modates . Garage available. Ph. 2-- 1 449.

SLEEPING room in modern home.
Phone

Room and Board
BOARD AND room for men. Home

cooking, heated rms. 492 N. Summer.

For Rent Apartments
2 BEDRM. furn. basement apt. Adults.

445 E Mevcrs. "

i RM" FURN.-A-
PT. No drinkers or

smokers Ph. 1415 N 4th
FURNISHED 2 room kitchenette apt

Adults. 412 Everereen Aye.
"HOUSEKEEPING APT! for working
man. 103 Marion St.

5 B.R. FURN. APT Pvt ent. , bath",
in Christian home $50 mo. 29$ S 15th
No drinkers, no pets

NEW 3 RM. all electric apt. Built for
2 employed adults. Pri. ent. It bath. Nice
closets and built-in- s Box 441. Statesman.
5 RM. downstairs, unfurn. Ph.

NEW 3 rm furn. mod. apt. Close in.
Air cond. heat. Adults. 1434 Ferry St .

CLOSE IN, warm, small apt. 658
Center.

SMALL apt., r partly furn Suitable
for 1 emp. person. Pri. ent. Close to
bus line. $30 N. 22nd. Ph.

START LIFE RIGHT IN SALEM IN
this nice 2 bedroom home flmos. old
East. Has LR, dinette, utility rm, roved
ceilings. House is furnished. Price
$6500. Terms $1500 Dn. $52.50 mo.

IF YOU HAVE
JUST $500 AND WOULD LIKE TO
BUY a home, we suggest that you
look at this new one North ijust of
Hl-w- ay 99. Has 1 bdrm down, finish
ed upntrs. LH, DR. full bath, utility
rm. The price is $S300. Payments less
than rent. '

21552 BETTER ftUVS
LOW TAXES

LOCATED JUST OUTSIDE TTJE CITY
LIMITS EAST. Cozy, nearly new 1
bedroom Home. Plastered, nice kitch.bath, utility room. THE PRICE $5600.
$1500 DOWN WILL HANDLE, ft

PEOPLE Of 8ALCM

YOUR NEEDS.

ion
OR BENJAMIN C. COLBATH

1:

and SUNDAYS PHONE or
SALEM. OREGON 1 '

CO., REALTORS
' !

$2,000 DOWN CLOSE IN
A good 2 bedroom homo in an excel,

location only 7 blocks south of down-
town area. Fireplace, good dryi base-
ment: new automatic piped furnace; at-
tractive corner lot. If you're looking
for a close-i- n property don't fall to
see this one. Please call Bob Sullivan.

DRIVE BUY-- GOOD ONE
1550 Roosevelt Is the address. 2 bdrma.

Sewing room, full basement. Price ft
$8950 wrth only $2150 down, bal. f.H.A,
Please call to see the interior. 5

PLEASE NOTE If, ,

Our salespeople will be happy $
serve you on evening calls.

Bill Stewart .
Thelma Mankertz 2- -1222
Bob Sullivan x 3--8770
Warren Brasher

CO., REALTORS
, 477 CouM

6770 - 'i

New modern 2 bedrm. house, large
dinette, kit bath. gar, attic. I7SOO.
Call Ed.

7 ItLovely new 2 bedrooms: on one floor.
Large liv. rm.. large din. rm., kit.

bath fixtures, hdw floors, flee,
heat. Insulated weatherstripped,; full
bsmt. $13,500. call Ed.

Co., Realtors
23277 or 33434 Office Ph, 33101

HUBBS CO.
Phone 31

living quarters, $3300, $1300 down, 11--

lip.
ifc

PHONES
H. Clark
Noonchester

UEAI. ESTATE

810 DOWN
On lots with water, bus service, elec-

tricity, nut trees. Balance $19 per mo.
See us today. 1

4 BEDROOM 1

For $1000 down. $65 per month, locat-
ed north. Lots of room, nice kitchen
and batii. large lot. No. 428.

$300 DOWN f
$30 per month, including taxes and

Insurance. Move In today f Unfinished
but' livable. Good bus service. Large lot.

REAL ESTATE
Phone

or
T - K.T rt-T1.1- T .leo ii. vuiius, inc. e

or st Tone i'

$5950 WILL BUY YOU a nice fenced
t acre with a comfortable 2 bed-

rm . home, chicken house, garage,
shri'hs, paved street andbus setv-tc- e

by the door. Located Just East
of the

SEE WHAT YOUR $ WILL BUY. W.IJ- -
con-t-ucte- d. well-arrange- d, new'1 2
bedrm. home. Extra nice M x 268
lot. Inside city limits. Yeu can be
In by Xmas If you. act quickly.
$85C0. Terms If desired. j'

XMAS SPECIAL 3. yes 3 hornet. I
brand new; one an older type
which, could ibe converted very
easily into 2 nice apts. Owner liv--
Ing in one: other two renting
showing $140 income. 120 x 170
corner lot with still plenty of rm.
for more rentals Located In good
residential dist, No. Priced at $24.-0- 00

and really worth It. If you
don't see It advertised CALL US.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
"12 ears of dependable service

to home owners" t
344 State St. 1 Phone
Evenings call: or

By 0wner j.

Nice. Englewood home. yrs. old.
Hwd. firs., fireplace, btmn'i., auto,
heat. Elec. cooking, just redecorated
throughout. Imm, poss. Will take mod-
el car in trade. 1840 Roosevelt. Can

. j'

GLENN CRer.K ROAD r
Nearly new 2 BR. home, located

Rt. 1. Box 178. A nicely arranged
comfortable home with basement and
Urge lot. Price $10,300.

1. Acres. $7500 I
One of the finest suburban homes
Salem for the snoney. Located N E.
dandy 2 B.R. plastered home. Elec.

heat, clean thru-eu- t. Beautiful lawn
shade trees plus a good barn. Easy

terms. Call Walt Muf rave.

Walter Musrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER ST. PH. 3-- Of

$10.800 TERMS. for good 2 bdrm.
home. 4 yrs. old. fireplace, full fin.
basement, auto, oil fur. beautifully lo
cateC. Call Harvey Huff. ;!

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa SL

Phone 71 Eves. 41

Strictlv modern new 3 bdr home. LR. DR. K. builtins, Sc 2 bdri on mala
flodr; 1 bdr in basement. Beautiful view. Priced for quick sale at $12,500. Alee
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

In
State Finance Co., A

Realtors
15.1 S High St. Ph 24I21

$52502 BEDRM. home on If. lot.
80x130. close in. Business zone. Call Mr
Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

hone Eves. 2--

Y OWNFJR: 2 B.R. home St room
for more. Liv. rm.. din. rm.. kit., bath.

place witn mantle and Duiit-i- n dook- - j built Ins in kitchen, oil furnace, e.

ven. blinds, hdwd. firs . 700 gal. raec attached. I.g. lot. full price $8000.
hr, deep well. Lot 90x130. shrub- - ;

nery in. yard graded. Immed. poss.
Located on pavement. 810 mile S. of
Hoyt St.. on Fairvlew Home Rd., in
new View sub division.
Terms. F.H.A. approved. Priced to sell.
Phone

THIS FINE 5 bedrm. "home located in
one of the best residential districts
near N. Summer St. Full bsmt. with gas
furnace. 2 baths, fireplace, dble. gar-
age. $16,000. Easv terms. C. J. Jackson.
341 State St Salem.

BY OWNER 5 rm. plastered home,
corner lot. Bus. store and school 1 blk.
No dealers. Mrs. Nettle Andrews. 1310
N. Winter.

with A!f:ed Ehimbeck Real Estate, 147 i full basement. Elec. water htr. St fur-- N.

Commercial St. Ph. 23531. nace. 1063 Norway SL Phone 3--


